
 2024/ 2025 North Bondi Nippers Calendar: Important Dates 
 

Oct 24 / Nov 24 Nov 24 / Dec 24 Dec 24 / Jan 25 Jan 23/ Feb 23 Feb 24 / Mar 24 March 2023 
      Sunday, 13 October Sunday, 10 November Sunday, 8 December Sunday, 26 January Sunday, 16 February Sunday, 16 March 

Watersafety / 
Agemanagers Meeting 

                2:00 pm 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 

 
 

BBQ: U12 Girls 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 

 
 

BBQ: U11 Boys 

Australia Day 
Nippers at North Bondi? 

TBC 
 

Club Champs Round 2 
U8 to U14 Nippers 

Normal nippers for U6’s & 
U7’s 

          BBQ: U7 Girls 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 

 
 

BBQ: U10 Girls 

Sunday, 20 October Sunday, 17 November Sunday, 15 December Sunday 2 Feb Sunday, 23 February Sunday, 23 March 

Welcome (back) all 
Nippers at North Bondi 

 
Ocean proficiency 

 
 

BBQ: U13 Boys 

Waverley Shield  
Location: Bondi 

 
Modified Nippers U6’s & 

U7’s TBC 
 

BBQ: U6 Girls 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 
 
 
 
 

BBQ: U9 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 
 
 
 
 

BBQ: U7 Boys 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 
 

           
 
 

BBQ : U8 Girls 

Final day of Nippers 
North Bondi 

 
Presentation Day 11am     

on Level 2 
      

  BBQ: Club members 

Sunday, 27 October Sunday, 24 November Sunday, 22 December Friday 7/Saturday 8 
February 

Sunday, 2 March  

Nippers at North Bondi 
 

Ocean proficiency 
 

 
 

BBQ: U13 Girls 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 

 
 
           

 
BBQ: U12 Boys 

Christmas Nippers at 
North Bondi? 

Christmas dress up 
Last Nippers of 2024. 

Nippers resumes 19/01 

 
BBQ: Clubmembers 

  Branch Carnival 
U9 - U14 

Cronulla Beaches 
 

 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 

State Meeting & Uniform 
hand out? 

 
 

BBQ: U10 Boys 
 

 

Sunday, 3 November Sunday, 1 December Sunday 19 January Sunday 9 February Sunday, 9 March  

Club Champs Round 1 
U8 to U14 Nippers 

 
Modified Nippers for 

U6’s & U7’s 
BBQ: U6 Boys 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 
 
 
 

BBQ: U11 Girls 

Nippers at North Bondi 
 
 
 
 

BBQ: U8 Boys 

Branch Carnival 
U9 - U14 

Cronulla Beaches 
Oceana Classic Ocean Swim at 
North Bondi – No Nippers at 

North Bondi 
 

6th – 9th March 
State Champs 

Queenscliff 
 

 

 


